
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c} Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) Victory Management Limited 

lAWe (b) 
Mike Greshaber 

MLG Associates 
Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 
Wokingham 
Berkshire 

RG40 4QT 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 
[ 06918606 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 02 December 2014 

Signed Date _2 December 2014 

For Official Use 

MLG Associates Liquidation Section Post Room 
Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 

Wokingham 
Berkshire 2 
RG40 4QT 

*A3M0XUQ3" 
A07 04/12/2014 #154 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature ; an 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Victory Management Limited 

on the 2 December 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Deve LDA YD Ae FEAT HOw MES 
c 

Signed \ 
Js —s << 

Signed 

Dated ~_ \ V2 \ LSE 

Date zlrzfu 



Victory Management Limited 

A~ Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 
Cash at Bank 1 

inter Company Accounts 361,466 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature C a Del 2 iy 



A1 - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature Date 

Estimated to Realise 

0 

(0) 
1 

1 

0 

(0) 

1 

1 

0 
982,627 
34,981 

(1,017,608) 

(1,017,607) 

1 

(1) 

(1,017,608) 



\ 

a
7
 

\ 
2
 

\
z
 

ajeq 
aunjeubig 

0 
| 08 a09'210'13 

I 
812101 

| 

Lo 
} 

| 
] 

[o 
| 00 osz'z3 

GNE 
GND 

‘
W
e
 

‘peoy fueg 22 nun 
|Itq UOLAg 

Ze 
pay] 

woosje, 
enby 

3 
uaAIB 

Aysnoes 
A
n
e
s
 

s0}1pas9 
yuewie)o 

jo 
anjea 

ayeq 
Aq 

poy 
Ayjanoes 

Aue 
jo 

sjejaq 
| }qep 

jo Junowy 
(apo2}sod 

yym) 
ssouppy 

JO 10}/pe19 